Page 1 of 2
Linear Class I Division II Emergency HL-LI Series
© 2020 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 677 Rev: 05/06/22

• Pipe Mount
• Second Retention point standard (Order the safety cable separately)
Ordering Information
FAMILY - SUB
FAMILY LENGTH NOMINAL
WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION CCT OPTIONS
HL= Hazloc LI= Linear 24=
48=
24”
48”
40=
80=
40W
80W
U= 120-277V BLANK= Wide,
transparent
lens
BLANK=
401=
301=
5000K
4000K
3000K
EM0= Battery Backup,
0° C
Stocked Items
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE
HL-LI2440UEM0 108257
HL-LI4880UEM0 108260
HL-LI4880U 1409549
2FT
4FT
1Made to order
Second
Retention
Point
Accessories
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
HLLITB 103015 HL-LI LINEAR TRUNION BRACKET,
CEILING/WALL MOUNT
HLLISC 106063 HL-LI LNEAR SAFETY CABLE, 3FT LONG, FOR
SECOND RETENTION POINT BRACKET
(WITH YOKE BRACKET)
Page 2 of 2
Linear Class I Division II Emergency HL-LI Series
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 677 Rev: 05/06/22
© 2020 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications HL-LI2440 HL-LI4880 EM Mode
Input Power (W) 40 80 12
Lumens Delivered (lm) 5480 10960 2200
Efficacy ( lm/W) 137 137 183
CRI ≥70